KoncyabTaTUBHbIH TPHEM
cneunanuctoB LleHTpa
Ha 2019-2020 yueOHbId ro1

YTBEPKICHO

[TpuKa3om AHPEKTOpa

MY Leutp «L apMOHHUS»
- 0113.09.19 Ne 63-0

®DUO neparora

[ToHeaenbHUK

BTropHHK

Cpena

Yereepr

[TaTHuua

Cy660ta

bpsanosa
Enena HukomnaeBHa
rneaaror-rcuxosor

13.00-18.00

16.00-18.00

12.00-12.30
13.00-18.00

15.00-17.00

[llyxaepa EneHa
AHaTOJIbEBHA
Neaaror-rcuxosior

18.00-21.00

15.00-21.00

Kynananna Jlapuca
BanepeeBHa
rearor-rncuxosor

13.00-14.00
16.00-17.00

13.00-16.00

15.00-17.00

ApToHoMOBa OJibra
BiaaauMupoBHa
neaaror-ncuxonor

10.00-11.30
12.00-13.00
14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

10.00-12.30

3amsarkuna Mpuna
MuxainoBHa
coll. nmejaror

17.00-19.00

Cakynuna MapuHa
dEnoposHa
rejaror-ncuxosor

13.50-14.50

Jlabazoea Onbra
BnaaumuposHa
coll. neaaror

13.00-14.00

9.30-11.00

Conosbéa MHHa
BsauecnaBoBHa
coll. nejaror

17.00-18.00

17.00-17.30

17.00-17.30

Coxonosa MapuHa
HukonaesHa
YUYHUTEJb-J10rONe/]

13.00-14.30

JlorsuHoBa
CseTnaHa
BaaaumuposHa
YUUTEJIb-TI0rone

12.30-14.00

Kam3suna FOnus
BukTtopoBHa
neaaror-ncuxosior

10.30-11.00

[opneesa Mpuna
['eHHanbeBHa
Coll. rejaror

17.30-18.00

17.00-17.30

10.00.-10.30

[Tankos Cepre#
Bukroposu4
OPUCT

16.00-19.00

10.00-13.00

Kysnenosa TaTbaHa
BukroposHa
YUHTENb-JI0r0ME/]

15.30-17.30

10.00-12.30

14.00-15.30




